
Owensboro Independent Enrollment History

EOY

District 

Enrollment

Annual % 

Change 

Three 

Year 

Change

Five Year 

Change

Ten Year 

Change

Enrollment 

Change Per 

Year

1989-1990 4,611

1990-1991 4,597 -0.30% -14

1991-1992 4,598 0.02% 1

1992-1993 4,640 0.91% 0.63% 42

1993-1994 4,705 1.40% 2.35% 65

1994-1995 4,706 0.02% 2.35% 2.06% 1

1995-1996 4,597 -2.32% -0.93% 0.00% -109

1996-1997 4,590 -0.15% -2.44% -0.17% -7

1997-1998 4,486 -2.27% -4.67% -3.32% -104

1998-1999 4,440 -1.03% -3.42% -5.63% -46

1999-2000 4,277 -3.67% -6.82% -9.12% -7.24% -163

2000-2001 4,168 -2.55% -7.09% -9.33% -9.33% -109

2001-2002 4,084 -2.02% -8.02% -11.02% -11.18% -84

2002-2003 4,094 0.24% -4.28% -8.74% -11.77% 10

2003-2004 4,107 0.32% -1.46% -7.50% -12.71% 13

2004-2005 4,082 -0.61% -0.05% -4.56% -13.26% -25

2005-2006 4,067 -0.37% -0.66% -2.42% -11.53% -15

2006-2007 4,143 1.87% 0.88% 1.44% -9.74% 76

2007-2008 4,085 -1.40% 0.07% -0.22% -8.94% -58

2008-2009 4,063 -0.54% -0.10% -1.07% -8.49% -22

2009-2010 4,135 1.77% -0.19% 1.30% -3.32% 72

2010-2011 4,237 2.47% 3.72% 4.18% 1.66% 102

2011-2012 4,445 4.91% 9.40% 7.29% 8.84% 208

2012-2013 4,640 4.39% 12.21% 13.59% 13.34% 195

Enrollment change from EOY 1989-1990 0.63%

Average Change per year 0.03%
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